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1.75
1.74
1.72
1.68
1.58
1.57
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
(10)
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50

Parl Eelma

Annika Teska

Marite Ennuste

Margit Kalk

Airiin Liisbet Strandson
Maria Pernits

Johanna llves

Kerttu Janes
Brigita-Liisa Piipuu
Maiann Johanson

Kati-Kristella Kivisild
Marcella Liiv

Katre Uibo

Elina Laanetu

18.08.98 Audentese SK

01.06.98 Tallinna SS Kalev

06.04.99 Kuusalu SK
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
17.06.99 SK Altius
14.11.99 Audentese SK
05.01.99 KJK Vike
10.11.99 SK Fortis
14.01.99 SK Fortis
30.12.99 KJK Vike

01.08.98 VAK Staier
17.06.98 SK Viraaz
25.03.99 Tartu U. ASK
15.02.99 KSK Alem

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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